
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

https://www.openrunner.com/route-details/11495445

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name : Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 300 Km

Date :

Starting hour :

Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Pavilly 0 03:30 04:30

Fresquiennes 6 6

Montville 6 12

Fontaine-le-Bourg 8 20

Morgny-la-Pommeraye 9 29

Blainville-Crevon 4 33

Vascoeuil 10 43

Le-Tronquay 9 52

Lorleau 2 54

Beauficel-en-lyons 3 57

Bézu-la-Forêt 8 65

Saint-Denis 14 79

St-Paer 2 81

C Gisors 6 87 6:04 9:18

Trie-Château 3 90

Villers-sur-Trie 3 93

Flavacourt 3 96

Lachapelle-aux-Pots 16 112

Savignies 7 119

Peirrefitte-en-beauvaisis 2 121

Milly-sur-Thérain 9 130

Crevecoeur-le-Grand 11 141

Croissy-sur-Celle 14 155

Monsures 1 156

C Conty 4 160 8:12 14:10

Poix-de-Picardie 14 174

Eplessier 3 177

Liomer 14 191

Andainville 5 196

Rambures (Château fort) 9 205

Bouillancourt-en-Séry 7 212

C Gamaches 7 219 9:59 18:06

Longroy 2 221

1, rue des Chardonnerets 76570 PAVILLY
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AMICALE CYCLO PAVILLAISE

BRM 300 "La Boutonnière" 2023 NH 02
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Starting point location :
"Local de l'ACP"

Rue Maurice Genevoix 76570 Pavilly
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Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

CONTROLS
LOCATION ROAD NUMBER

Millebosc 4 225

Villy-sur-Yères 5 230

Villy-le-Haut 6 236

Wanchy-Capval 10 246

Osmoy-st-Valery 9 255

Mathonville 14 269

Saint-Hellier 3 272

Cressy 3 275

Auffay 5 280

Vassonville 3 283

Tôte 5 288

Ste-Austreberthe 10 298

C Pavilly 6 304 12:38 23:30
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